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The Big

Black Bull

Bo' Boys

Lucky Strike
Evolution Dart Team
Fear Of The Dart

| Vangarwen
Thunder

Blu Bears

Cani Sciolti
Exclusive Darts
Ooga Booga

Red Bull

San Martino Darts
Serial Killers

Team Black Eagle
Black Darts

Dart Vader Rieti

FF 2020

| Copaoche

| Ricercati

Jolly Darts

Le Saccokotules
Nephilim
Realmente
Skeletonbull
Statale 53

Team Flash Dart
Angeli e Demoni
Angel's Of The Night
Beer Team

Blu Devil

Fire Fox 3.0

| Farcs

| Galli

Kronen Dart

N'KK

Odds

Sin Sala Darts
Snipers Team
Triplo Malto Nazionale
Warriors

Ale Toro

Bar Bibbiena Team
Belli Freschi
Ciapaquaje
Dartaglio

Emmevu Graphic Arts

VEN
UmMB
FVG
TOS
FVG
FVG
VEN
EMI
FVG
FVG
FVG
VEN
VEN
TOS
LIG
VEN
LOM
LAZ
TOS
VEN
FVG
LAZ
FVG
LOM
UMB
TOS
VEN
TOS
FVG
TOS
PIE
VEN
TOS
FVG
FVG
TOS
PIE
EMI
PIE
FVG
UMB
UMB
FVG
TOS
EMI
PIE
FVG
TOS
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Apocalipse By Slope
Wacky Darts
Crystal Heads

Mon Amour Venice
Hakuna Darts
Toppetti Team
Darts Fener

Jacky Daniel's

Bar Cappelli

Bones Team

Chevy Dream Team
La Ventresca

Le Gole Arse
Millenovecento Pub
River Bull

Super Scovazze
Alcolic Team
Baraonda

Bulldogs

Ce Senti Cerqua
Central Darts
Chiusura Lampo
Frecce Sparse
Grifo Boys And Girls
Hot Monkeys

Maxi Team

Nice Grouping
Persi Di Vista

Piu Forte Ragazzi
Random Shooters
Ruinassi

Sporting Darts

Bar Luca Darts
Dart A Senso Unico
Dart Team Riviera
Dopa's Dart

Due Giugno Dart
Furie Amaranto
Galleria 46 D.T.
Jacky's Camel

La Siesta

Minions Dart

Moira Dart Team
Pegaso Dart's

Se Continua A Tira
Te La Metto Nel Bull
The Punishers G e G
TNT Conca's

UMB
EMI
VEN
VEN
UMB
UMB
FVG
FVG
uMB
PIE
VEN
uMB
FVG
UMB
TOS
LOM
EMI
TOS
FVG
UMB
TOS
EMI
FVG
UMB
FVG
LOM
TOS
TOS
VEN
FVG
VEN
TOS
TOS
LOM
VEN
TOS
TOS
TOS
VEN
FVG
UMB
TOS
TOS
TOS
UMB
LIG
VEN
TOS
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| Forti Seven
Silver Darts
Daichesbaemo
Baloons T.A.C.

Gli Inciclonati

| Barzotti

Trident Bull-In
Calibro 22

Crazy Donkey
Frecce Di Carta
Iron Darts

Magic Royal

Pig Bull

S.B.F.

Vedo Doppio

Alfa Darts

Black Sheeps
Caffé Dell'Amico
Catena Bull - MB Dart
Dirty Darts OP
Dream Darts Team
Ex Cinema Aurora
Gli Amici Di Andy
Heartless Dart

| Ritardart

Kaioken Dart

La Combriccola
Miroscippo

Pac Darts
Stradarts

The King Of Darts
#Sconcuassat
(Un) Lucky Strike
Bar Coppini

Caffé Dell'Amico 2.0
D.C. Valle Ferrovia
Dinky's All Stars
Ex Miniera Dart
Freccette Tricolori
Green Eyes
Hakuna Bulls
Hashtag Ge G

| Conti Dart

| Furboni

| Gozén

La Gora Dart Team
La Pinta

uMB
TOS
TOS
VEN
PIE
EMI
EMI
TOS
TOS
VEN
TOS
TOS
LAZ
EMI
EMI
VEN
LIG
FVG
TOS
TOS
TOS
VEN
TOS
TOS
TOS
UMB
VEN
TOS
LIG
LOM
TOS
LOM
FVG
TOS
TOS
TOS
EMI
TOS
TOS
UMB
LAZ
UMB
VEN
TOS
UMB
EMI
TOS
LIG
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Thunder Lady

La Perla Nera

One Shot And Go
Nel Dubbio Scansate
Love Darts

Wonder Dart

Le Diversamente Sobrie
The Game Of The Dart

The Witches
Ladies Ge G
Dinky Bip Bip
Wacky Girls
Sporting Dart Girls
Crazy Girls

Lady Panthers
Dart Chicas

Dart Ladies

Le Sperdute Del Tapi's

Jacky's Angels
Le Squilibrate
Skeletonbull Girls

EMI
uMB
TOS
TOS
LIG
LOM
TOS
PIE
LIG
VEN
TOS
EMI
TOS
LOM
TOS
TOS
VEN
TOS
FVG
TOS
TOS



43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

Gole Secche

| Calamari

| Paspagiaz

L'Imita Quistu

La Seccina

Lo Stabiello's

Lucky Strike Evolution
Old Dart Team
Petrignano Dart
Prodeo Darts

Real Socana

Sin Igual Fast And Fusi
Te Voglio Di Bravo
The Crazy Lucky Strike
Werder Diabolik

PIE
LIG
LOM
umB
VDA
LOM
TOS
PIE
TOS
LIG
TOS
PIE
umB
TOS
LIG

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

Bar La Pieve
Barock All Stars
Black Devil

Black Pamper's
Cascia Dart
Cavalieri Di Camelot
Dinky #sulemani
Dinky Chouffe
Doppio Malto

E Allora To

Eagles Dart Team

I Cinghiali

| Diavoli Di Jacky

| Killers

| Maiali Da Cortile

Il Barraccio

Le Pecore Nere
Legmastersheep
Meglio Dardi Che Mai
Sherwood

Sin Igual Le Locuste
Social Dart

Sport Toshiro

The Angel's

TOS
TOS
VEN
EMI
LOM
PIE
TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
EMI
LOM
FVG
TOS
PIE
TOS
PIE
TOS
TOS
PIE
PIE
PIE
LIG
LAZ

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

L'angelo Darts Team
Lo Sciame Di Scemi
Lokomotiv Gorica
Los Espolones

Los Folladeros Hermanos
Martin's Team Dart
Moresco's Bull

New Team Sporting Dart
Real Socana Young
SF Punzimat

Sisto Bar Dart
Sklero Darts

The Bridge

Trident Darts

Vicus Darts

Zodiac

2.0

Accuso

Bar Galilei Darts
Barrumba Devils
Beer & Lucky Strike
Bleach Darts

Bull Brothers
Calvario

Clash Of Darts
Coyote Revenge
Dart Ignoranti

Darts On Mars

Darts Water

Dragon Bull

Drink Black
Franciacorta Freak
Happy Dart

HC Darts

| Peperini

Il Chiodo Fisso

I Mi Cocco Pub
Jocamu Ceres
Komandart

Kronen Dart 2.0

La Compagnia Del Cinghiale
Latitanti

Marc Il Fumo Uccide
Pietro Isoppi

Power Bull Dart
Stupid Fins Dart
Sugar-V

Tigerman

PIE
TOS
FVG
TOS
TOS
TOS

PIE
TOS
TOS
TOS
VEN
EMI
TOS
TOS
TOS
EMI

PIE
TOS

LIG
TOS
TOS
TOS
umB
TOS
TOS
FVG

PIE
TOS
FVG
umB
TOS
TOS

LIG
VDA
LOM
TOS
TOS
LOM
umB
TOS

PIE
TOS
umB
TOS
umB
TOS

LIG
TOS



